UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE 1997/1998 (updated @ 24/1/2025)

CHAMPIONS
LEAGUE

DATE
13/08/1997
27/08/1997
27/08/1997
27/08/1997
27/08/1997
17/09/1997

17/09/1997

GAME
Barcelona v Skonto Riga (3-2)
Rosenborg v MTK (3-1)
D.Thilisi v B.Leverkusen (1-0)
Parma v W.Lodz (4-0)
Skonto Riga v Barcelona (0-1)
B.Leverkusen v Lierse (1-0)

Juventus v Feyenoord (5-1)

COMMENTARY CODE
Spanish 445-DD3
Hungarian 5-DD82
German 273-DD59
Italian 414-DD59
Spanish 450-DD3
French 246-DD77
English 129-DD40

PICTURE CHANNEL FROMAT
Good TVE DVD 4/3
Good TS VOB*
Good RTL VOB*
Good Tele 5 voB*
Good TVE VOB*
Good 21 VOB*
Good ITV VOB*

BIBRATE


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-qual-1997-1998-2-runde-fc-barcelona-skonto-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-qual-1997-1998-2-runde-rosenborg-bk-mtk-budapest/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-qual-1997-1998-2-runde-dinamo-tbilisi-bayer-leverkusen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-qual-1997-1998-2-runde-parma-calcio-1913-widzew-lodz/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-qual-1997-1998-2-runde-skonto-fc-fc-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-f-bayer-leverkusen-lierse-sk/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-b-juventus-feyenoord/

17/09/1997

17/09/1997

17/09/1997

17/09/1997

17/09/1997

01/10/1997

01/10/1997

01/10/1997

01/10/1997

22/10/1997

22/10/1997

22/10/1997

22/10/1997

22/10/1997

22/10/1997

05/11/1997

05/11/1997

05/11/1997

05/11/1997

26/11/1997

26/11/1997

Newcastle v Barcelona (3-2)
Newcastle v Barcelona (3-2)
Paris SG v IFK Goéteborg (3-0)
Real Madrid v Rosenborg (4-1)
PSV v D.Kyiv (1-3)
Lierse v Sporting (1-1)
Barcelona v PSV (2-2)
Porto v Real Madrid (2-0)
Man.Utd v Juventus (3-2)
D.Kyiv v Barcelona (3-0)
Monaco v Lierse (5-1)
Real Madrid v Olympiacos (5-1)
PSV v Newcastle (1-0)
Man.Utd v Feyenoord (2-1)
Bayern M. v Paris SG (5-1)
Barcelona v D.Kyiv (0-4)
Olympiacos v Real Madrid (0-0)
B.Dortmund v Parma (2-0)
Feyenoord v Man.Utd (1-3)
Feyenoord v Juventus (2-0)

Lierse v B.Leverkusen (0-2)

Spanish
English
French

Spanish

Dutch
French
Spanish

Spanish

Spanish
French
Spanish
Dutch
Dutch
German
Spanish
Spanish
German
Dutch
Spanish

French

106-DD61

2-DD68

3-DD78

113-DD57

418-DD59

36-DD72

76-DD26

48-DD71

344-DD87

436-DD58

491-DD25

84-DD57

332-DD62

79-DD81

349-DD8

114-DD56

87-DD71

630-DD59

58-DD89

118-DD39

250-DD77

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Excellent

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

TVE
ITvV
TF 1
TVE
NOS
21
TVE

TVE

TVE
Sport 21
TVE
NOS
NOS
RTL
TVE
TVE
RTL
NOS
TVE

21

vVoB*

vVoB*

VOB*

VOB*

voB*

vVoB*

voB

MKV

VOB*

vVoB*

voB*

VOB*

VOB*

VOB*

vVoB*

DVD 4/3

MKV

VOB*

VOB*

VOB

voB*


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-c-newcastle-united-fc-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-c-newcastle-united-fc-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-e-paris-saint-germain-ifk-goeteborg/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-d-real-madrid-rosenborg-bk/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-c-psv-eindhoven-dinamo-kiev/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-f-lierse-sk-sporting-cp/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-c-fc-barcelona-psv-eindhoven/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-d-fc-porto-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-b-manchester-united-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-c-dinamo-kiev-fc-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-f-as-monaco-lierse-sk/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-d-real-madrid-olympiakos-piraeus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-c-psv-eindhoven-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-b-manchester-united-feyenoord/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-e-bayern-muenchen-paris-st-germain/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-c-fc-barcelona-dinamo-kiev/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-d-olympiakos-piraeus-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-a-borussia-dortmund-parma-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-b-feyenoord-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-b-feyenoord-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-f-lierse-sk-bayer-leverkusen/

26/11/1997

27/11/1997

27/11/1997

27/11/1997

10/12/1997

10/12/1997

04/03/1998

04/03/1998

04/03/1998

04/03/1998

04/03/1998

18/03/1998

18/03/1998

18/03/1998

18/03/1998

18/03/1998

18/03/1998

01/04/1998

01/04/1998

01/04/1998

15/04/1998

Barcelona v Newcastle (1-0)
D.Kyiv v PSV (1-1)
Rosenborg v Real Madrid (2-0)
Man.Utd v Kosice (3-0)

Real Madrid v Porto (4-0)
PSV v Barcelona (2-2)
B.Leverkusen v Real Madrid (1-1)
Juventus v D.Kyiv (1-1)
Bayern M. v B.Dortmund (0-0)
Monaco v Man.Utd (0-0)
Juventus v D.Kyiv (1-1)
D.Kyiv v Juventus (1-4)
Man.Utd v Monaco (1-1)
Real Madrid v B.Leverkusen (3-0)
B.Dortmund v Bayern M. (1-0)
D.Kyiv v Juventus (1-4)
B.Dortmund v Bayern M. (1-0)
Juventus v Monaco (4-1)
Real Madrid v B.Dortmund (2-0)
Juventus v Monaco (4-1)

B.Dortmund v Real Madrid (0-0)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Eng or Spa
Eng or Spa
German
Eng or Spa
Russian
French
English
Spanish
German
English
Eng or Spa
Spanish
Eng or Spa
Eng or Spa

Eng or Spa

440-DD3

1-DD68

759-DD3

62-DD89

185-DD52

88-DD71

43-DD101

46-DD101

296-DD63

49-DD101

287-DD81

46-DD56

100-DD69

135-DD97

353-DD8

345-DD69

47-DD101

18-DD43

418-DD5

419-DD5

80-DD30

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Good

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

TVE vVoB*
TVE voB*
TVE VOB*
TVE VOB*
TVE vVoB*
TVE MKV
MKV
MKV
RTL MPEG*
TVE MKV
MP4
Sport 21 DVD 4/3
ITv MKYV 4:3
TVE MKV
RTL vVOoB*
MKV
MKV
TVE DVD 4/3
TVE HD MKV
MKV
TVE MKV


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-c-fc-barcelona-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-c-dinamo-kiev-psv-eindhoven/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-d-rosenborg-bk-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-b-manchester-united-mfk-kosice/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-d-real-madrid-fc-porto/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-gruppe-c-psv-eindhoven-fc-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-viertelfinale-bayer-leverkusen-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-viertelfinale-juventus-dinamo-kiev/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-viertelfinale-bayern-muenchen-borussia-dortmund/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-viertelfinale-as-monaco-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-viertelfinale-juventus-dinamo-kiev/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-viertelfinale-dinamo-kiev-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-viertelfinale-manchester-united-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-viertelfinale-real-madrid-bayer-leverkusen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-viertelfinale-borussia-dortmund-bayern-muenchen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-viertelfinale-dinamo-kiev-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-viertelfinale-borussia-dortmund-bayern-muenchen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-halbfinale-juventus-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-halbfinale-real-madrid-borussia-dortmund/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-halbfinale-juventus-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-halbfinale-borussia-dortmund-real-madrid/

15/04/1998

20/05/1998

20/05/1998

20/05/1998

Monaco v Juventus (3-2)
Real Madrid v Juventus (1-0) Final
Real Madrid v Juventus (1-0) Final

Real Madrid v Juventus (1-0) Final

Eng or Spa 79-DD30 Excellent
Spanish 414-DD41 Excellent
Eng or Spa 41-DD102 Excellent
Spanish 422-DD87 Excellent

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section
EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com

TVE HD

RMTV

HD Channel

Bein HD

MKV

VOB

MKV

MKV

1080p


https://www.futbol-stuff.com/howtoorder.htm
http://www.futbol-stuff.com
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-halbfinale-as-monaco-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-finale-real-madrid-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-finale-real-madrid-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1997-1998-finale-real-madrid-juventus/

