



UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE 1997/1998 (updated @ 24/1/2025)

<u>DATE</u>	<u>GAME</u>	<u>COMMENTARY</u>	<u>CODE</u>	<u>PICTURE</u>	<u>CHANNEL</u>	<u>FROMAT</u>	<u>BIBRATE</u>
13/08/1997	Barcelona v Skonto Riga (3-2)	Spanish	445-DD3	Good	TVE	DVD 4/3	
27/08/1997	Rosenborg v MTK (3-1)	Hungarian	5-DD82	Good	TS	VOB*	
27/08/1997	D.Tbilisi v B.Leverkusen (1-0)	German	273-DD59	Good	RTL	VOB*	
27/08/1997	Parma v W.Lodz (4-0)	Italian	414-DD59	Good	Tele 5	VOB*	
27/08/1997	Skonto Riga v Barcelona (0-1)	Spanish	450-DD3	Good	TVE	VOB*	
17/09/1997	B.Leverkusen v Lierse (1-0)	French	246-DD77	Good	21	VOB*	
17/09/1997	Juventus v Feyenoord (5-1)	English	129-DD40	Good	ITV	VOB*	

17/09/1997	Newcastle v Barcelona (3-2)	Spanish	106-DD61	Good	TVE	VOB*	
17/09/1997	Newcastle v Barcelona (3-2)	English	2-DD68	Good	ITV	VOB*	
17/09/1997	Paris SG v IFK Göteborg (3-0)	French	3-DD78	Good	TF 1	VOB*	
17/09/1997	Real Madrid v Rosenborg (4-1)	Spanish	113-DD57	Good	TVE	VOB*	
17/09/1997	PSV v D.Kyiv (1-3)	Dutch	418-DD59	Good	NOS	VOB*	
01/10/1997	Lierse v Sporting (1-1)	French	36-DD72	Good	21	VOB*	
01/10/1997	Barcelona v PSV (2-2)	Spanish	76-DD26	Good	TVE	VOB	
01/10/1997	Porto v Real Madrid (2-0)	Spanish	48-DD71	Good	TVE	MKV	
01/10/1997	Man.Utd v Juventus (3-2)		344-DD87	Good		VOB*	
22/10/1997	D.Kyiv v Barcelona (3-0)	Spanish	436-DD58	Good	TVE	VOB*	
22/10/1997	Monaco v Lierse (5-1)	French	491-DD25	Good	Sport 21	VOB*	
22/10/1997	Real Madrid v Olympiacos (5-1)	Spanish	84-DD57	Good	TVE	VOB*	
22/10/1997	PSV v Newcastle (1-0)	Dutch	332-DD62	Excellent	NOS	VOB*	
22/10/1997	Man.Utd v Feyenoord (2-1)	Dutch	79-DD81	Good	NOS	VOB*	
22/10/1997	Bayern M. v Paris SG (5-1)	German	349-DD8	Good	RTL	VOB*	
05/11/1997	Barcelona v D.Kyiv (0-4)	Spanish	114-DD56	Good	TVE	DVD 4/3	
05/11/1997	Olympiacos v Real Madrid (0-0)	Spanish	87-DD71	Good	TVE	MKV	
05/11/1997	B.Dortmund v Parma (2-0)	German	630-DD59	Good	RTL	VOB*	
05/11/1997	Feyenoord v Man.Utd (1-3)	Dutch	58-DD89	Good	NOS	VOB*	
26/11/1997	Feyenoord v Juventus (2-0)	Spanish	118-DD39	Good	TVE	VOB	
26/11/1997	Lierse v B.Leverkusen (0-2)	French	250-DD77	Good	21	VOB*	

26/11/1997	Barcelona v Newcastle (1-0)	Spanish	440-DD3	Good	TVE	VOB*	
27/11/1997	D.Kyiv v PSV (1-1)	Spanish	1-DD68	Good	TVE	VOB*	
27/11/1997	Rosenborg v Real Madrid (2-0)	Spanish	759-DD3	Good	TVE	VOB*	
27/11/1997	Man.Utd v Kosice (3-0)	Spanish	62-DD89	Good	TVE	VOB*	
10/12/1997	Real Madrid v Porto (4-0)	Spanish	185-DD52	Good	TVE	VOB*	
10/12/1997	PSV v Barcelona (2-2)	Spanish	88-DD71	Good	TVE	MKV	
04/03/1998	B.Leverkusen v Real Madrid (1-1)	Eng or Spa	43-DD101	Excellent		MKV	
04/03/1998	Juventus v D.Kyiv (1-1)	Eng or Spa	46-DD101	Excellent		MKV	
04/03/1998	Bayern M. v B.Dortmund (0-0)	German	296-DD63	Good	RTL	MPEG*	
04/03/1998	Monaco v Man.Utd (0-0)	Eng or Spa	49-DD101	Excellent	TVE	MKV	
04/03/1998	Juventus v D.Kyiv (1-1)	Russian	287-DD81	Excellent		MP4	
18/03/1998	D.Kyiv v Juventus (1-4)	French	46-DD56	Good	Sport 21	DVD 4/3	
18/03/1998	Man.Utd v Monaco (1-1)	English	100-DD69	Good	ITV	MKV 4:3	
18/03/1998	Real Madrid v B.Leverkusen (3-0)	Spanish	135-DD97	Excellent	TVE	MKV	
18/03/1998	B.Dortmund v Bayern M. (1-0)	German	353-DD8	Good	RTL	VOB*	
18/03/1998	D.Kyiv v Juventus (1-4)	English	345-DD69	Excellent		MKV	
18/03/1998	B.Dortmund v Bayern M. (1-0)	Eng or Spa	47-DD101	Excellent		MKV	
01/04/1998	Juventus v Monaco (4-1)	Spanish	18-DD43	Good	TVE	DVD 4/3	
01/04/1998	Real Madrid v B.Dortmund (2-0)	Eng or Spa	418-DD5	Excellent	TVE HD	MKV	
01/04/1998	Juventus v Monaco (4-1)	Eng or Spa	419-DD5	Excellent		MKV	
15/04/1998	B.Dortmund v Real Madrid (0-0)	Eng or Spa	80-DD30	Excellent	TVE	MKV	

15/04/1998	Monaco v Juventus (3-2)	Eng or Spa	79-DD30	Excellent	TVE HD	MKV	1080p
20/05/1998	Real Madrid v Juventus (1-0) Final	Spanish	414-DD41	Excellent	RMTV	VOB	
20/05/1998	Real Madrid v Juventus (1-0) Final	Eng or Spa	41-DD102	Excellent	HD Channel	MKV	
20/05/1998	Real Madrid v Juventus (1-0) Final	Spanish	422-DD87	Excellent	Bein HD	MKV	

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

[How To Order](#)

www.futbol-stuff.com